G
ra
b
B
ar
s
Remaining competitive in a global marketplace
M A T E R I A L S

CSI Grab Bars
CSI offers a full range of high quality grab bars available in a
wide variety of styles, sizes and configurations.
C O M P L I E S W I T H A L L A D A R E Q U I R E M E N T S
Grab Bar
Installation
Height
Standard:
33” to 36”
Toilet:
18” to 27”
S T A N D A R D C O N F I G U R A T I O N S
CSI has the unique ability to make an extensive range of grab bar configurations. Some common
arrangements are shown below. Contact CSI for complete product line information.
STRAIGHT BAR
BAR-SB12 12”
BAR-SB16 16”
BAR-SB18 18”
BAR-SB24 24”
BAR-SB30 30”
BAR-SB30 30”
BAR-SB32 32”
BAR-SB36 36”
BAR-SB42 42”
BAR-SB48 48”
CENTER POST BAR
BAR-CP36 36”
BAR-CP42 42”
BAR-CP48 48”
BAR-CP52 52”
BAR-CP54 54”
BAR-CP60 60”
VERTICAL ANGLE BAR (Right and Left Hand)
BAR-VA12 12”
BAR-VA16 16”
BAR-VA18 18”
BAR-VA30 30”
BAR-VA32 32”
BAR-VA36 36”
STRAIGHT BAR WITH
CENTER FLANGE
BAR-SBC48 48”
BAR-SBC52 52”
BAR-SBC54 54”
HORIZONTAL ANGLE BAR
BAR-HA1632 16” X 32”
BAR-HA2424 24” X 24”
BAR-HA2040 20” X 40”
BAR-HA2448 24” X 48”
BAR-HA3030 30” X 30”
BAR-HA3636 36” X 36”
BAR-HA3638 36” X 38”
FOLD UP / SWING BARS
CSI offers Fold-Up and Swing Bars that smoothly rotate into position,
providing convenient and comfortable support when needed.
STAINLESS STEEL HANDLES